
2019-20 

London School Calendar 

Please note that this calendar might be subject to small changes, as schools will determine 
additional teacher training days locally. 

Autumn​ ​Term 

Monday 2 September 2019 - Thursday 19 December 2019  

● Half term holiday: Monday 21 October - Friday 25 October 2019 

Spring Term 

Monday 6 January 2020 - Friday 3 April 2020 

● Half term holiday: Monday 17 February - Friday 20 February 2020 

Summer Term 

Monday 20 April 2020 - Tuesday 21 July 2020  

● May Bank holiday: Monday 4 May 2020 

● Half term holiday: Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 2020 

 


